(800) 227-5955     •     www.jewellinstruments.com     •     sensors@jewellinstruments.com 1
MAKING SENSE OUT OF MOTION
(800) 227-5955     •     www.jewellinstruments.com     •     sensors@jewellinstruments.com
The Jewell DXA-100/200-R Series single or dual
digital accelerometer takes Jewell’s highly accurate
analog closed loop sensor technology to the next
level.
•	 Digital output

2 DXA-200-2g/2g-R 02550342-005
Standard Version
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: DXA Series, dual axis, ±0.5g Input, RS422 Output, CENELEC/AREMA certified (R), with metric mounting threads (M),
                        and a flange base (FB).
*NOTE: Numbers provided are for the standard RS485 digital
interface with no additional options. For more information on
configuration options, please reach out to Jewell Instruments.
Model Numbers are comprised of the series, the axis, the input range, and options.
SERIES
DXA 200 422 R M FB
AXIS OPTIONS*
*Leave options blank if not needed
RAIL OPTIONS* OPTIONS*- - - - - -
- - - - - -
INPUT RANGE
0.5g
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
CONNECTOR CABLE
PIN 1  SEE TABLE
FLY LEADS:
SEE CONNECTOR
PINOUT TABLE
CONNECTOR: PT06A-10-6S (SR)
MATES WITH: PT02H-10-6P
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE ECO DRFTSMN
A RELEASE TO PRODUCTION 6/19/2017 28483 R.B.
CONNECTOR PINOUT
PIN COLOR PIN OUT
1 - N/C
2 - N/C
3 GREEN CASE GROUND
4 BLUE +SERIAL PORT
5 YELLOW -SERIAL PORT
6 - N/C
7 - N/C
8 - N/C
9 - N/C
10 - N/C
11 BLACK PWR RTN
12 RED +PWR
13 - N/C
CABLE CONFIGURATION
PART # LENGTH
879839-01 [5m] 16.5FT
879839-02 [3m] 9.9FT
879839-03 [1.8m] 6FT
DRAWING NO.
TOLERANCE UNLESS SPECIFIED
DATE
CHECKER DATE
APPROVED DATE
APPLICATION
NEXT ASSYUSED ON
MATERIAL
FINISH
TAD
MANCHESTER, NH
TRIPLETT  MODUTEC   A&M  EMICO
DX SERIES
ACCESSORY CABLE
330051:1
OD879839
SCALE
TITLE
PROPRIETARY NOTICE
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF JEWELL INSTRUMENTS, LLC. NEITHER
THIS DOCUMENT NOR THE DATA CONTAINED HEREIN SHALL BE DISCLOSED,
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION
OF JEWELL INSTRUMENTS, LLC.  NO RIGHT IS GRANTED TO DISCLOSE OR SO
USE ANY INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
DRAWN
6/12/2013
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND
APPLY TO PART BEFORE FINISHING
TWO PLACE DECIMALS        (.00)    .01
THREE PLACE DECIMALS    (.000)  .005
ANGLES                                   1°
RAW MATL - COMMERCIAL STANDARD
SHEET 1 OF 1
CAGE CODE
REV
A